

BID SUMMARY

Bass Lake Road Full Improvements - Phase 1A
PW 11-30599, CIP 66109

Bid Opening: March 18, 2013 Building C Room 248

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Doug Veerkamp General Engineering		Joe Vicinni, Inc.		Civil Engineering Const., Inc		C.W. Fox, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)
Temporary Fence (Type ESA)	LF	125	\$ 3.84	\$ 480.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7.82	\$ 977.50
Trench and Excavation Safety	LS	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,381.00	\$ 1,381.00
Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,823.00	\$ 3,823.00
Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 5,247.00	\$ 5,247.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,728.00	\$ 3,728.00
Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,991.50	\$ 4,991.50
Portable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	66	\$ 79.00	\$ 5,214.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 104.50	\$ 6,897.00
Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	80	\$ 23.10	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 66.15	\$ 5,292.00
Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	SF	2660	\$ 1.39	\$ 3,697.40	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,788.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 2.42	\$ 6,437.20
Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 2,142.00
Dust Control	LS	1	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 2,035.00
Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan	LS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00
Erosion Control (Type D)	SY	108	\$ 14.24	\$ 1,537.92	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 23.60	\$ 2,548.80
Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	63	\$ 166.00	\$ 10,458.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 14,805.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 23,940.00	\$ 255.60	\$ 16,102.80
Precast Concrete Box Culvert (Double 5' x 3')	LF	48	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 1,834.00	\$ 88,032.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 1,509.25	\$ 72,444.00
Rock Inlet Protection (1/4 Ton, Method B)	CY	25	\$ 94.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 4,775.00
Paint Traffic Stripe (2-Coat)	LF	375	\$ 2.06	\$ 772.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 2,512.50
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,326.70	\$ 14,326.70
Total Bid			\$ 120,957.82	\$ 120,957.82	Total Bid	\$ 140,004.00	Total Bid	\$ 144,520.00	Total Bid	\$ 151,624.00

Caggiano General Engineering, Inc.		Sierra National Constrution, Inc.		Walberg, Inc.		K.W. Emerson, Inc.		Lorang Brothers Construction		
UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	UNIT PRICE (In Figures)	TOTAL PRICE (In Figures)	
\$ 6.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 16.10	\$ 2,012.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 53,227.00	\$ 53,227.00	\$ 1,021.00	\$ 1,021.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,228.00	\$ 4,228.00	\$ 7,945.00	\$ 7,945.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	
\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,935.00	\$ 7,935.00	\$ 15,411.00	\$ 15,411.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	
\$ 75.76	\$ 5,000.16	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 47.05	\$ 3,105.30	\$ 183.00	\$ 12,078.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,250.00	
\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 24.44	\$ 1,955.20	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00	
\$ 1.88	\$ 5,000.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 4.23	\$ 11,251.80	\$ 1.75	\$ 4,655.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 6,118.00	
\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,517.00	\$ 4,517.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
\$ 41.66	\$ 4,499.28	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 48.05	\$ 5,189.40	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,296.00	
\$ 214.29	\$ 13,500.27	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 308.66	\$ 19,445.58	\$ 386.00	\$ 24,318.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 20,601.00	
\$ 1,354.17	\$ 65,000.16	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 1,318.92	\$ 63,308.16	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 98,880.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 98,400.00	
\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 201.70	\$ 5,042.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	
\$ 17.34	\$ 6,502.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.37	\$ 3,888.75	\$ 5.80	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 975.00	
\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
Total Bid		\$ 158,253.17	Total Bid	\$ 168,560.00	Total Bid	\$ 199,481.19	Total Bid	\$ 210,892.00	Total Bid	\$ 211,190.00